



Florida Engineering Foundation Inc. Funds \$36,000 in Engineering Scholarships for the 2019-2020 School Year!

We want you to be the next scholarship recipient!
Visit www.fleng.org/page/scholarships today to see
what scholarships you can apply for:

High School • University • Named

The Florida Engineering Society scholarships are generously funded by the Florida Engineering Foundation Inc. (FEF). Established in 1986, FEF is a 501(c) 3 not-for-profit entity whose mission is to encourage and assist students in pursuing engineering careers and to educate the public about engineering. Furthermore, the Florida Engineering Foundation Inc. promotes and enhances engineering education in Florida in order to position our state as a technological leader in the global economy. This year, FEF is pleased to announce that it will fund up to \$36,000 for available scholarships!

Florida Engineering Society scholarships inspire and encourage the pursuit of an education focused on engineering. These scholarships are made possible by the generous tax deductible contributions of Florida Engineering Society members, private companies and the general public to the Florida Engineering Foundation Inc.

Florida Engineering Foundation Inc. contributions can be made online at www.fleng.org/page/FEFDonate or by sending your tax deductible check made payable to the Florida Engineering Foundation Inc. to the following address: Florida Engineering Foundation Inc, P.O. Box 750, Tallahassee, FL 32302-0750.